

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON	M-11:012	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Other Communications				Status:	Filed	
File created:	2/2/2	2011			In control:	Metropolitan Area Planning Commission	
On agenda:	2/8/2	2011			Final action:	2/8/2011	
Title:	Conceptual Review Only: Jon Braxton, of Braxton Development, PO Box 11890, Bozeman, MT request a conceptual review for Phase II of Willow Creek Apartments. Location: West side of S. Caraway Rd., South of Fox Meadows Dr., North of Golf Course DR., North of Willow Creek Ln., East of the terminus of Craighead Forest Road for a potential rezoning request for a Planned Development.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. WillowCreekApts_Phase II_ConceptLayout, 2. Willow Creek ApartmentsPhaseII_AerialView						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on Res	sult
2/8/2011	1	Metropol	itan Area F	lannii	ng		

## Conceptual Review Only:

Commission

Jon Braxton, of Braxton Development, PO Box 11890, Bozeman, MT request a conceptual review for Phase II of Willow Creek Apartments.

Location: West side of S. Caraway Rd., South of Fox Meadows Dr., North of Golf Course DR., North of Willow Creek Ln., East of the terminus of Craighead Forest Road for a potential rezoning request for a Planned Development.